FEES STRUCTURE FOR SALT LAKE SCHOOL

F	Payment Structure	New Students	Continuing Students	Due Date		
Payment 1	Admission Fee (One Time Payment)	₹ 60,000.00	NA			
	Session Fee	₹ 14,256.00	₹ 14,256.00	At the time of Admission for New Students and 10/03/2023 for Continuing Students		
	Maintenance Fee	₹ 4,320.00	₹ 4,320.00			
	Development Fee	₹ 10,800.00	₹ 10,800.00			
	1st Quarter Tuition Fee (April – June)	₹ 7,590.00	₹ 7,590.00			
	TOTAL	₹ 96,966.00	₹ 36,966.00			
Payment 2	2nd Quarter Tuition Fee (July – September)	₹ 7,590.00	₹ 7,590.00	10-06-2023		
Payment 3	3rd Quarter Tuition Fee (October – December)	₹ 7,590.00	₹ 7,590.00	10-09-2023		
Payment 4	4th Quarter Tuition Fee (January – March)	₹ 7,590.00	₹ 7,590.00	10-12-2023		
	TOTAL ANNUAL FEES	₹ 1,19,736.00	₹ 59,736.00			
School Fees can be paid Annually or Quarterly Late Fee of Rs. 10/- per day payable, if fees paid after due date						
FEES ONCE PAID IS NOT REFUNDABLE						

Fee Structure 2023-2024 (Classes I to V)						
Payment Structure		New Students Classes I to V	K.G School to Class I	Classes II to V	Due Date	
	Admission Fee (One Time Payment)	₹ 60,000.00	₹ 10,000.00	NA	At the time of	
	Session Fees	₹ 14,256.00	₹ 14,256.00	₹ 14,256.00	Admission for New Students and 10/03/2023 for Continuing Students	
Doursent 1	Maintenance Fee	₹ 4,320.00	₹4,320.00	₹4,320.00		
Payment 1	Development Fee	₹ 10,800.00	₹ 10,800.00	₹ 10,800.00		
	1st Quarter Tuition Fee (April – June)	₹ 10,925.00	₹ 10,925.00	₹ 10,925.00		
	TOTAL	₹ 1,00,301.00	₹ 50,301.00	₹ 40,301.00		
Payment 2	2nd Quarter Tuition Fee (July – September)	₹ 10,925.00	₹ 10,925.00	₹ 10,925.00	10-06-2023	
Payment 3	3rd Quarter Tuition Fee (October – December)	₹ 10,925.00	₹ 10,925.00	₹ 10,925.00	10-09-2023	
Payment 4	4th Quarter Tuition Fee (January – March)	₹ 10,925.00	₹ 10,925.00	₹ 10,925.00	10-12-2023	
	TOTAL ANNUAL FEES	₹ 1,33,076.00	₹ 83,076.00	₹ 73,076.00		
School Fees can be paid Annually or Quarterly Late Fee of Rs. 10/- per day payable, if fees paid after due date						
FEES ONCE PAID IS NOT REFUNDABLE						
Note - The school DOES NOT accept donations of any kind. If someone approaches you asking for donation, please inform the school authorities immediately by emailing info@stjoans.edu.in						

Fee Structure 2023-2024 (Classes VI to VIII)						
Payment Structure		New Students	Continuing Students	Due Date		
	Admission Fee (One Time Payment)	₹ 60,000.00	NA	At the time of Admission for		
	Session Fee	₹ 14,256.00	₹ 14,256.00			
	Maintenance Fee	₹ 4,320.00	₹ 4,320.00	New Students		
Payment 1	Development Fee	₹ 10,800.00	₹ 10,800.00	and 10/03/2023 for Continuing Students		
	1st Quarter Tuition Fee (April – June)	₹ 11,385.00	₹ 11,385.00			
	TOTAL	₹ 1,00,761.00	₹ 40,761.00			
Payment 2	2nd Quarter Tuition Fee (July – September)	₹ 11,385.00	₹ 11,385.00	10-06-2023		
Payment 3	3rd Quarter Tuition Fee (October – December)	₹ 11,385.00	₹ 11,385.00	10-09-2023		
Payment 4	4th Quarter Tuition Fee (January – March)	₹ 11,385.00	₹ 11,385.00	10-12-2023		
	TOTAL ANNUAL FEES	₹ 1,34,916.00	₹ 74,916.00			
School Fees can be paid Annually or Quarterly Late Fee of Rs. 10/- per day payable, if fees paid after due date						
FEES ONCE PAID IS NOT REFUNDABLE						
Note - The school DOES NOT accept donations of any kind. If someone approaches you asking for donation, please inform the school authorities immediately by emailing info@stjoans.edu.in						

Fee Structure 2023-2024 (Classes IX & X)					
Payment Structure		New Students	Continuing Students	Due Date	
	Admission Fee (One Time Payment)	₹ 60,000.00	NA		
	Session Fee	₹ 17,820.00	₹ 17,820.00	At the time of	
	Maintenance Fee	₹4,320.00	₹ 4,320.00	Admission for New Students and	
Payment 1	Development Fee	₹ 10,800.00	₹ 10,800.00	10/03/2023 for	
	1st Quarter Tuition Fee (April – June)	₹ 11,385.00	₹ 11,385.00	Continuing Students	
	TOTAL	₹ 1,04,325.00	₹ 44,325.00		
Payment 2	2nd Quarter Tuition Fee (July – September)	₹ 11,385.00	₹ 11,385.00	10-06-2023	
Payment 3	3rd Quarter Tuition Fee (October – December)	₹ 11,385.00	₹ 11,385.00	10-09-2023	
Payment 4	4th Quarter Tuition Fee (January – March)	₹ 11,385.00	₹ 11,385.00	10-12-2023	
	TOTAL ANNUAL FEES	₹ 1,38,480.00	₹ 78,480.00		
School Fees can be paid Annually or Quarterly Late Fee of Rs. 10/- per day payable, if fees paid after due date					
FEES ONCE PAID IS NOT REFUNDABLE					
Note - The school DOES NOT accept donations of any kind. If someone approaches you asking for donation, please inform the school authorities immediately by emailing info@stjoans.edu.in					

Fee Structure 2023-2024 (Classes XI & XII)					
One-time	60,000.00				
Pay	Due Date				
	Session Fee	₹ 17,820.00	₹ 14,256.00		
	Maintenance Fee	₹ 4,320.00	₹ 4,320.00		
Payment 1	Development Fee	₹ 10,800.00	₹ 10,800.00	10-03-2023	
	1st Quarter Tuition Fee (April – June)	₹ 15,950.00	₹ 15,950.00		
	TOTAL	₹ 48,890.00	₹ 45,326.00		
Payment 2	2nd Quarter Tuition Fee (July – September)	₹ 15,950.00	₹ 15,950.00	10-06-2023	
Payment 3	3rd Quarter Tuition Fee (October – December)	₹ 15,950.00	₹ 15,950.00	10-09-2023	
Payment 4	4th Quarter Tuition Fee (January – March)	₹ 15,950.00	₹ 15,950.00	10-12-2023	
	TOTAL ANNUAL FEES	₹ 96,740.00	₹ 93,176.00		
School Fees can be paid Annually or Quarterly Late Fee of Rs. 10/- per day payable, if fees paid after due date					
FEES ONCE PAID IS NOT REFUNDABLE					
Note - The school DOES NOT accept donations of any kind. If someone approaches you asking for donation, please inform the school authorities immediately by emailing info@stjoans.edu.in					